Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

## **CITY OF PORTLAND**

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

Other \_\_\_\_

BU

Permit Number: 081521

7 1111111111111111111111111111111111111		Territ (varioe): 001521
This is to certify thatCLARK_MEMORIA	L METHO ST-CHUNG STEES/JO	
has permission toremove upper portion	of steepl maged ighten	
AT 3-PLEASANT AVE	CI	130 101200/
provided that the person or pers		ng this permit@shall comply/with all
of the provisions of the Statutes		of the City of Portland regulating
the construction, maintenance a	ind use if buildings and strb.	es, and of the application on file in
this department.		
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	Noti ution of spectio must be give and writte ermissic rocured before his built gor parallere of is lather or other ed-in. 24 HOL NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept.		
Health Dept		11 A.
Appeal Board		

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland,	Maine - Buil	lding or Use	Permi	t Application	n Peri	mit No:	Issue Date	;	CBL:		
389 Congress Street,		_				08-1521	12/9/	09	130 10	12001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:				Owner	Address:	- (7		Phone:			
3 PLEASANT AVE CLARK MEMORIAL METHO		L METHODIS	133 PLEASANT AVE								
Business Name:		Contractor Name	::		Contra	ctor Address:			Phone		
John B		John Burgess	hn Burgess Steeplejack		19 Jefferds Way Wells				2072511358		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Phone:			Permit Type:				Zone:		
					Dem	olitions - Bu	ilding			B-2c/2	
Past Use: Proposed Use:		Proposed Use:	<del></del>		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			k:	CEO District:		
Clark Memorial Church Clark Memorial Church upper portion		1 -	Clark Memorial Church - remove upper portion of steeple damaged by lightening			\$270.00 \$25,000					
								INSPECTION:			
		by lightening					_	Use Group: $A-3$ Type: $56$			
					Denied		] Denied	130-200			
									Use Group: $43$ Type: $56$ $130-200$		
Proposed Project Descript	ion:				1			l	o 1	i /	
remove upper portion		aged by lightening	12					Signatu			
	Ι		<sup>1</sup> 5		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			_	<u> </u>		
	,	,						,	•		
					Action	: Approv	ved App	orovea w	/Conditions	Denied	
					Signatu	ure:			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date A	oplied For:	<u> </u>			7.nning	Approva	al			
ldobson	12/05	5/2008				Zoning	ripprove	•1			
1. This permit applie	cation does not	nreclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pre	servation	
Applicant(s) from			_ cı	noreland		Varianc	۵	ľ	Not in District or Landma		
Federal Rules.	· meening appro	acit class and	31	Shoreland		Variance			Not in District of Landina		
<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work</li> </ol>		-1h:	Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
		Wettand			14113CC11dillCOUS			Does not require review			
		Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review			
		riood zone			Conditional osc			Requires Review			
		Subdivision			[ Interpretation			Approved			
		C			merpetation			ŀ	Approved		
			│ ┌┐si	te Plan		Approve	ed		Approved w	/Conditions	
							, <b>u</b>			Conditions	
PENIAIT ISSUED		Maj Minor MM			Denied		Ì	Denied			
				Beined				1 trus			
		Date: 1) the Aran			Date:			Date:			
DEC	c = 1		Date.	712 OF WA	<u>1^</u>	Date.			<u></u>		
	,										
CITY	7 y 10, 100 ages 2										
L CHY (		:D									
	The state of the s										
			(	ERTIFICATI	ΩN						
I hamahu aantifu that I a	the enman of	and of the ma				مممط بينمساد اد	. authanicad	hr. tha		and that	
I hereby certify that I a I have been authorized											
jurisdiction. In addition											
shall have the authority											
such permit.											
SIGNATURE OF ARRIVE	ANT			ADDDES	<u> </u>		DATE		Dit	ONE	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS			S DATE			PHONE		
RESPONSIBLE PERSON	IN CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PHO	ONE	

Permit No: CBL: Date Applied For: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 08-1521 12/05/2008 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 130 I012001 Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: **3 PLEASANT AVE CLARK MEMORIAL METHODIS** 133 PLEASANT AVE Contractor Name: **Business Name:** Contractor Address: Phone John Burgess Steeplejack 19 Jefferds Way Wells (207) 251-1358 Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: **Demolitions - Building** Proposed Project Description: Proposed Use: Clark Memorial Church - remove upper portion of steeple damaged remove upper portion of steeple damaged by lightening by lightening Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 12/05/2008 Note: Ok to Issue: 1) This permit is for demolition only. Any future work will require a separate permit. Status: Approved with Conditions 12/09/2008 Dept: Building Reviewer: Chris Hanson **Approval Date:** Ok to Issue: Note: 1) Permit is for demolition work only. Any repair work will require a seperate permit.

## Demolition of a Structure Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 15 Pleasant Due Portland, ME 04103					
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot:					
13 ×16 × 35 HIGH N/A					
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot:  Chart# Block# Lot# Owner:  Clark Memorial United Telephone:					
Chart# Block# Lot# clark Methodist Church 207-773-5423					
Lesses / Buyer's Name (If Applicable)  Applicant name address & talenhone: Cost Of					
Clark Marrograf United Work & 25,000.00					
methodisi Chunch 15 Pleasant Ave Fee: \$					
Porthull, Me 04105 2335423					
Current legal use: (i.e. garage, warehouse) Steeple of church					
1 = 1 $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$					
Steeple STANCK by lightening upper 32 st received					
Stractul dimage, must be acmoved and scrapped.					
Contractor's name, address & telephone: John Bungess Steephyack  19 Jeffers Way Wells on aire 04090 207-985-4058 207-251-1358  Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Dethrac Schassberger, Truster  Mailing address: 15 Messant Ave Telephone: 899-4207   7735423 -  Pontland, more 04103					
Please submit all of the information outlined in the Demolition call list. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.  In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at <a href="https://www.portlandmaine.gov">www.portlandmaine.gov</a> , or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.					
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.					
Signature of applicant: The Chicas Control Date: 12 5 3					
This is not a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.					



## Demolition Call List & Requirements

		f , 10 00 H . L.
Site Address: 15 Pleasant Ave	Own	ner: Clark Memorial United Methodier
Structure Type: Chyach Staple	Cont	tractor. John Buryess Steeple Jack
Utility Approvals	Number	Contact Name/Date
Central Maine Power	1-800-750-4000	Jen Feehan, 12/04/08
Northern Utilities	797-8002 ext 6241	Mark alem, 12/04/08
Portland Water District	761-8310	Stephenie 12/04/08
Dig Safe	1-888-344-7233	Dettie 12/04/08
After calling Dig Safe, you must wait 72	business hours befor	e digging can begin.
		/.
DPW/ Traffic Division (L. Cote)	874-8891	
DPW/ Sealed Drain Permit (C. Merritt)	874-8822	N/A
Historic Preservation	874-8726	
Fire Dispatcher	874-8576	12/5/08
DEP - Environmental (Augusta)	287-2651	N //4
Additional Requirements		1
1) Written notice to adjoining owners		
2) A photo of the structure(s) to be de	emolished	
3) A plot plan or site plan of the prop	e <del>rty</del>	,
4) Certification from an asbestos abat	ement company N/A	7
All construction and demolition debris	generated in Portland separated salvage n	d must be delivered to Riverside Recycling naterials placed in specifically designated
U.S. EPA Region 1 – No Phone call requir	ed. Just mail copy of St	ate notification to:
Demo / Reno Clerk US EPA Region I (SEA) JFK Federal Building Boston, MA 02203		
	Da Da	te: 12 5 08
For more information or to download this	form and other permit	t applications visit the Inspections Division on

Our website at www.portlandmaine.gov

Building Inspections Division • 389 Congress Street • Portland, Maine 04101 • (207) 874-8703 • FACSIMILE (207) 874-8716 • TTY (207) 874-8936
Revised 10-17-08

SURPORT ROSILS

SS HOT





Phone: (207) 773-5423 Fax: (207) 871-1820 e-mail: clarkumc@aol.com web: www.gbgm-umc.org/clarkmemorialumc